Company Name The Karnataka Bank Limited
NSE Symbol KTKBANK
BSE Scrip Code 532652
Industry -
As on 30-Jun-18
Declaration
Sr. No. | Particulars Promoter & Promoter Group Public Non Promoter Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
2 receipts are issued? No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
4 encumbered? No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or
6 Warrants? No No No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate- Category of Nos. of No. of fully Total nos. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each | Shareholding , as Number of
gory shareholder shareholders paid up shares held | as a % of total class of securities a % assuming full equity shares
equity shares no. of shares conversion of held in
held (calculated as convertible dematerialized
per SCRR, securities (as a form
1957) Asa % percentage of
of (A+B+C2) diluted share
capital) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(VII) =
D (II) (11D) (Iv) (IV)+(V)+ (VD (VII) (IX) (XD= (VIDHX) (XIV)
Total as a
% of
No of Voting Rights (A+B+C)
Class X Total

Promoter &
A Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B Public 189762 | 282607686 | 282607686 100 | 282607686 | 282607686 100 100 265762526

Non Promoter-
C Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shares
C1 underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shares held by

Employee
C2 Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 189762 | 282607686 | 282607686 100 | 282607686 | 282607686 100 100 265762526




Table II - Statement showing shareholdin

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Cate- Category and name of Nos. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held | Shareholding, | Number of equity
gory shareholder shareholde | fully shares held | a % of total no. in each class of securities as a % assuming shares held in
rs paid up of shares full conversion dematerialized
equity (calculated as of convertible form
shares per SCRR, securities ( as a
held 1957) As a % of percentage of
(A+B+C2) diluted share
capital) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
(VID) = (IV)+
@ (110) Iv) (V)+ (V) (VII) (IX) (XI)= (VIDH(X) (XIV)
. Total as a
No of Voting % of
Rights (A+B+C)
Class X | Total
1 | Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ Hindu undivided
a Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central Government / State
b Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
v Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 | Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
a Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
v Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding
asa %
assuming
full
conversion
Shareholding of
as a % of convertible
total no. of securities (
shares asa
(calculated percentage
as per of diluted Number of
No. of fully SCRR, share equity shares
paid up 1957) As a capital) Asa | held in
Category and name of | Nos. of equity Total nos. % of Number of Voting Rights held in each | % of dematerialized
Category | shareholder shareholders | shares held | shares held | (A+B+C2) class of securities (A+B+C2) form
(VII) =
AV)+(V)+ XD)=
) (11T av) (VI) (VIII) (IX) (VID+H(X) (XIV)
Total as
a % of
No of Voting Rights (A+B+C)
Class X Total
1 Institutions
a Mutual Funds/ 28 23713776 23713776 8.39 23713776 23713776 8.39 8.39 23713776
IDFC HYBRID
EQUITY FUND 1 3568100 3568100 1.26 3568100 3568100 1.26 1.26 3568100
ICICTI PRUDENTIAL
S&P BSE 500 ETF 1 6022925 6022925 2.13 6022925 6022925 2.13 2.13 6022925
KOTAK EQUITY
ARBITRAGE FUND 1 4653000 4653000 1.65 4653000 4653000 1.65 1.65 4653000
Venture Capital
b Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate Investment
c Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capital Investors




Foreign Portfolio
Investors

114

34724285

34724285

12.29

34724285

34724285

12.29

12.29

34724285

LSV EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY
FUND LP

3938400

3938400

1.39

3938400

3938400

1.39

1.39

3938400

STATE STREET
EMERGING
MARKETS SMALL
CAP ACTIVE NON-
LENDING QIB
COMMON
Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Insurance
Companies

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

o

2866947

1088502

16681300

14053194

0
0

2866947

1088502

16681300

14053194

0
0

1.01

0.39

5.9

2866947

1088502

16681300

14053194

0
0

2866947

1088502

16681300

14053194

0
0

1.01

0.39

5.9

1.01

0.39

5.9

2866947

1088502

16681300

14053194

0
0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

154

76207863

76207863

76207863

76207863

76207863

Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions
Individuals -

187905

180870066

180870066

64

180870066

180870066

64

64

164323602

ii

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

187145

760

109711865

71158201

109711865

71158201

38.82

25.18

109711865

71158201

109711865

71158201

38.82

25.18

38.82

25.18

94655945

69667657




NAYANI HARITHA 1 4381510 4381510 1.55 4381510 4381510 1.55 1.55 4381510
SUMANTHA

KUMAR REDDY B 1 6027267 6027267 2.13 6027267 6027267 2.13 2.13 6027267
NBFCs registered 8 187710 187710 0.07 187710 187710 0.07 0.07 187710
with RBI

Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

(holding DRs)

Any Other (specify) 1695 25342047 25342047 8.97 25342047 25342047 8.97 8.97 25043351
Bodies Corporate 1233 21287756 | 21287756 7.53 | 21287756 | 21287756 7.53 7.53 21287756
Clearing member 452 3257916 3257916 1.15 3257916 3257916 1.15 1.15 3257916
Trusts 7 189308 189308 0.07 189308 189308 0.07 0.07 189308
Foreign Nationals 1 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0 0 4000
Unclaimed or 1 85817 85817 0.03 85817 85817 0.03 0.03 85817
Suspense or Escrow

Account

IEPF 1 517250 517250 0.18 517250 517250 0.18 0.18 517250
Sub-Total (B)(3) 189608 206399823 206399823 73.04 | 206399823 206399823 73.04 73.04 189554663
Total Public 189762 282607686 282607686 100 282607686 282607686 100 100 265762526
Shareholding (B)=

B)YM)+B)2)+(B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding |

pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category Category and Nos. of No. of = Total nos. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights Shareholding , Number of
name of shareholders fully | shares held | asa % of total held in each class of asa % equity shares
shareholder paid up no. of shares securities assuming full held in
equity (calculated as conversion of | dematerialized
shares per SCRR, convertible form
held 1957) As a % securities ( as a
of (A+B+C2) percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
(VII) =
AV)HV)+
) (I11) av) (VI) (VIII) (IX) (XD= (VID+HX) | (XIV)
Total as a
No of Voting | % of
Rights (A+B+C)
Class X | Total
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2 2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)=
OMHON2)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full

Shareholding as conversion of

No. of a % of total no. convertible

fully of shares securities (as a | Number of

paid up (calculated as percentage of | equity shares
Category and equity per SCRR, Number of Voting Rights diluted share held in
name of Nos. of shares | Total nos. 1957) Asa % held in each class of capital) As a % | dematerialized

Category | shareholder shareholders held shares held | of (A+B+C2) securities of (A+B+C2) form
(VII) =
AV)+HV)+ XD=
(D (110) (IV) (VD) (VII) (IX) (VID+H(X) (X1V)
No of Voting | Total as a
Rights % of
(A+B+C)
Class | Total
X

Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
C)=
(CO)(DHHO)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0




