Company Name	The Karnataka Bank Limited
NSE Symbol	KTKBANK
BSE Scrip Code	532652
Industry	-
As on	30-Jun-18

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	o. Particulars Promoter & Promoter Group Public Non Promoter										
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No							
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository										
2	receipts are issued?	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No							
	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise										
4	encumbered?	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No							
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Cate- gory	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting Rights I ass of securitie		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)		
						Total as a % of No of Voting Rights (A+B+C)						
						Class X	Total					
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
В	Public	189762	282607686	282607686	100	282607686	282607686	100	100	265762526		
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Shares held by Employee											
C2	Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	189762	282607686	282607686	100	282607686	282607686	100	100	265762526		

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Cate- gory	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form		
		(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)		
			(4.7)	(1)	( )	No of Vot Rights	ting	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(13)			
						Class X	Total					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
a	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
b	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

	Ta	ıble III - Sta	itement sho	owing share	eholding pa	ttern of the	Public sha	reholder		
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		oting Rights he		Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)	IX)			(XIV)
						No of Voting Rights  Class X  Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
1	Institutions									
a	Mutual Funds/	28	23713776	23713776	8.39	23713776	23713776	8.39	8.39	23713776
	IDFC HYBRID EQUITY FUND	1	3568100	3568100	1.26	3568100	3568100	1.26	1.26	3568100
	ICICI PRUDENTIAL S&P BSE 500 ETF	1	6022925	6022925	2.13	6022925	6022925	2.13	2.13	6022925
	KOTAK EQUITY ARBITRAGE FUND	1	4653000	4653000	1.65	4653000	4653000	1.65	1.65	4653000
b	Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Foreign Portfolio									
e	Investors	114	34724285	34724285	12.29	34724285	34724285	12.29	12.29	34724285
	LSV EMERGING									
	MARKETS EQUITY		2020400	2020400	4.00	2020400	2020400	4.00	1.00	2020400
	FUND LP	1	3938400	3938400	1.39	3938400	3938400	1.39	1.39	3938400
	STATE STREET									
	EMERGING MARKETS SMALL									
	CAP ACTIVE NON-									
	LENDING QIB									
	COMMON	1	2866947	2866947	1.01	2866947	2866947	1.01	1.01	2866947
	Financial		20003 17	2000) 17	1.01	20003 17	2000) 17	1.01	1.01	2000917
f	Institutions/ Banks	8	1088502	1088502	0.39	1088502	1088502	0.39	0.39	1088502
	Insurance									
g	Companies	4	16681300	16681300	5.9	16681300	16681300	5.9	5.9	16681300
	LIFE INSURANCE									
	CORPORATION OF									
	INDIA	1	14053194	14053194	4.97	14053194	14053194	4.97	4.97	14053194
	Provident Funds/									
h	Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	154	76207863	76207863	26.97	76207863	76207863	26.97	26.97	76207863
	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	State Government(s)/									
	2 President of India									
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	3 Non-institutions									
a	Individuals -	187905	180870066	180870066	64	180870066	180870066	64	64	164323602
i	Individual	187145	109711865	109711865	38.82	109711865	109711865	38.82	38.82	94655945
	shareholders holding									
	nominal share									
	capital up to Rs. 2									
	lakhs.									
	Individual	760	71158201	71158201	25.18	71158201	71158201	25.18	25.18	69667657
	shareholders holding									
	nominal share									
	capital in excess of									
ii	Rs. 2 lakhs.									

	NAYANI HARITHA	1	4381510	4381510	1.55	4381510	4381510	1.55	1.55	4381510
	SUMANTHA									
	KUMAR REDDY B	1	6027267	6027267	2.13	6027267	6027267	2.13	2.13	6027267
	NBFCs registered	8	187710	187710	0.07	187710	187710	0.07	0.07	187710
b	with RBI									
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories									
d	(holding DRs)									
e	Any Other (specify)	1695	25342047	25342047	8.97	25342047	25342047	8.97	8.97	25043351
	Bodies Corporate	1233	21287756	21287756	7.53	21287756	21287756	7.53	7.53	21287756
	Clearing member	452	3257916	3257916	1.15	3257916	3257916	1.15	1.15	3257916
	Trusts	7	189308	189308	0.07	189308	189308	0.07	0.07	189308
	Foreign Nationals	1	4000	4000	0	4000	4000	0	0	4000
	Unclaimed or	1	85817	85817	0.03	85817	85817	0.03	0.03	85817
	Suspense or Escrow									
	Account									
	IEPF	1	517250	517250	0.18	517250	517250	0.18	0.18	517250
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	189608	206399823	206399823	73.04	206399823	206399823	73.04	73.04	189554663
	Total Public	189762	282607686	282607686	100	282607686	282607686	100	100	265762526
	Shareholding (B)=									
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)									

T	able IV - Stat	ement show	ing sha	reholding	pattern of th	e Non	Promo	oter- Non	<b>Public share</b>	holder
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Numl	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of V Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	Class X 0	Total 0	0	0	0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)	
				,		Rig	Voting ghts	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
						Class X	Total				
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=										
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	